SLED SUPPORT ANGLE PANEL (25928)

6 1,16°(154mm) FRAME EXT. (25800)

/PLASHC SLED PANEL (25924)

TRAFFIC

ONE-BAY FENDER PANEL (25923)

17 1/4"(438mm) FRAME EXT. (25802)

11 11/16"(297) FRAME EXT. (25801)

TRACC PATENT LABEL
(6827)

SLED SUPPORT ANGLE PANEL (25928)

| 4 J__[
[a] [o] [o]
)

BN o o o o o o of]lo o6 o6 o o o o] ocnncol

=\ o o o o o T
© 0 0 0 o o o0 o of|]/lo o o o o o oo © o 0 0 o o
[2 © 0 0 o0 o 9 0 0 of|]Jo o ©o © 0 o0 o0 |o © © o o o o

O 0 0O 0O 0O 0O

b o o o o o o ofl/[e @ o o o © o]e ccnnool

(nca| O] O]

LSHIPPING PLATES (25958) [B

ASE ANGLES (25959)

RIP PLATES STAGE 2 (25920)

TRAFFIC

BEAM GUIDE (25967)

16'-3"+

—RIP PLATES STAGE 3A & 3B (25921) & (25920)

SLED WELDMENT (25970)

DETAIL H
EE SHEET E2

(4953mm)

5-10 7/8°+

(1800mm)

5/8°9 x 2 1/4” HEX HD BOLT (5306) FRAME WELDMENT (25971) SLOT PLATE WELDMENT (25976)
5/8" HEX NUT (3361) B4- ., DETAIL K
5/8" FLAT WASHER (4372) D A @ 3 3/8(85mm)  /"SEE SHEET E2®
) pLACEsU'ER%RH 'éﬁ’DTE —PLATE_WASHER (19737) ’ZE: . —5/8" x 31/2" H.GR. BOLT  (3435)
/ \ / 5/8" H.G.R. NUT (3340)
5/8" x 2 1/4" HEX HD BOLT (5306) ' 7 O [ 1 O T —=
5/8" HEX NUT (3361) | \ / \(
5/8” (2) FLAT WASHERS (4372) ! - 7 I ! -
2 PLACES EACH SIDE ) ( )
/' 0] [T \ 0} [1 / Ol T— Lo]
- ') 1| @ @ ) o o |
) 8,0 o ° o o o o |
A BI—
D -7 1/4"(794mm)
COMPLETE BASE ASSEMBLY (25893) ,
(SEE NOTE 2) REF.
EUROTRACC BILL OF MATERIAL (PN 25842)
PART
NUMBER | QTY DESCRIPTION LBS/EA| Kg/EA
— 5 SHOP_HARDWARE (GALV A153
197376 | 4 [1/4"x3"x2 1/4"TRACC WSHR 0.5# 2 PART ( ) VAT
25800A| 2 |6 1/16" FRAME EXT. 31§ | 14.0 numBer| 9TY DESCRIPTION SPEC
25801A [ 2 |11 11/16" FRAME EXT. 364 | 162 32536 | 2 [HITCH PIN cLIP
25802A | 2 [17 1/4" FRAME EXT. 274 | 122 33406 | 16 [5/8" HGR NUT A563 GR A
25970A| 1 [SLED WELDMENT 1854 | 837 33616 | 112 [5/8" HEX NUT A563 GR DH NOTES:
25971A| 4 |FRAME WELDMENT 604 | 27.2 33916 | 100 [5/87¢ x 1 3/4" HEX HD BOLT |A325 1.) FOR SECTIONAL VIEWS SEE SHEET E2 .
25923A| 16 |EUROTRACC 44" PANEL 274 | 12.2 34356 | 16 |5/8"¢ x 3 1/2" HGR BOLT A307 GR A 2.) SEE DRAWING SS1068 (PN 25893) FOR ASSEMBLY 1| SG[ LH [10/31/11 REVISED 5/8" WASHER QUANTITY
259248| 4 [PLASTIC SLED PANEL 44 1.8 43726 | 208 [5/8” FLAT WASHER F436 OF ALL BASE COMPONENTS. (Rev. oo | oY [ oam REMARKS
25975A| 2 [SHREDDER ASSEMBLY 64 [ 27 44256 | 2 [3/4" X 2" CLEVIS PN 3.) UNIDIRECTIONAL UNIT IS SHOWN. . Q. \ P
25976A | 16 [SLOT PLATE 0.44 2 53066 | 12 [5/8”¢ x 2 1/4" HEX HD BOLT [A325 4.) BIDIRECTIONAL UNIT IS AVAILABLE (PN 25844A) " T RAC C
25893A| 1 [ASSEMBLED BASE(NOTE 2) | 838# | 381 68278 | 2 [TRACC PATENT LABEL ORAWN
259286 | 4 [SLED SUPPORT ANGLE 84 | 36 WIDE EUROTRACC 80 LH
3345761 16 TWT JOINT PLATE o4 [ 27 CRASH—CUSHION ATTENUATING TERMINAL CHECKED gy
' PLAN, ELEVATION, & SECTION SAE NTS.
SHOP ASSEMBLY DETAILS AT
PN 25842  UNI-DIRECTIONAL UNIT 02/22/11
- - - - — ENG. FILE # S51079-01E
The drawings and the information shown thereon are copyrighted by Trinity
TOTAL WEIGHT (EXCLUDES SHOP HRDWR)| 2047# | 929Kg Highway Products (2011) and the sole praperty of Trinity Highway Products. A TRINITY HIGHWAY PRODUCTS, LLC. SHTNe. D1 OF 2
Nfrinthel;hthe tcglrutwifr:,g:’. r;:_)rhsytch infonna_tfi_on"is ﬁ':Jo b(-;l l:iseft: for_l_a_n_yt plﬁr_prr)lse ‘ ' 2525 STEMMONS FREEWAY, DRAWING No. RV
other than a r which It was specitically furnishe om Innity Highway "
Products, LLC., nor is any reproduction authorized without written permission. DALLAS’ TX 75207 SS 1079/ PN 25842 | 1




